FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Smith to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 364 by Senator Ward

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "3399.37," to "3399.36,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, change "3399.37," to "3399.36,"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 6, after "institution" change the comma "," to a period "," and delete the
- 7 remainder of the line and delete line 7
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 17, after "deemed" and before "public" change "traditional" to
- 10 "designated"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, delete lines 2 through 11
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 12, change "§3399.34." to "§3399.33."
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 26, change "§3399.35." to "§3399.34."
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 29, change "traditional" to "designated"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 5, at the beginning of line 7, change "§3399.36." to "§3399.35."
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 5, at the beginning of line 22, change "§3399.37." to "§3399.36."